
Peace

please define peace:
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Life
In what ways do you witness peace in your life?
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

In what ways do you feel peace in your life?
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

How often do you feel peace? 
NEVER        ON OCCASION          REGULARLY    

CONSTANTLY               I DON’T KNOW

Do you believe you will find lasting peace in 
your lifetime?

YES       NO        MAYBE 
I NEVER THOUGHT ABOUT IT

Do you believe world peace is possible in your 
lifetime?

YES       NO        MAYBE 
I NEVER THOUGHT ABOUT IT
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